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CHENGDU HIROSHIMA MONTPELLIER

(CHN) 2019 (JPN) 2019 (FRA) 2019

1 HARMAT Christian  SUI 40 50 40 90

2 KYRSANIDIS Dimitrios  GRE 35 40 75

3 NELMES David  GBR 50 5 5 55

4 GOMEZ Alberto  ESP 50 50

5 ALSEMGEEST Kevin  NED 35 35

5 TITARENKO Oleksandr  UKR 35 35

7 DUBOIS Valentin  FRA 20 10 30

8 MUKHAMETSHIN Erik  UKR 25 25

8 CHROMECEK Martin  CZE 25 25

8 SUAREZ VANEGAS Daniel  MEX 25 25

11 AROIAN Evgenii  RUS 20 20

11 SROVNAL Matej  CZE 20 20

13 LORSIGNOL Jeremy  BEL 15 15

13 LEON GOMEZ Pedro  ESP 15 15

13 CHAMPION Timothy  GBR 15 15

16 TARAN Tomas  CZE 10 10

16 HENDERSON Joseph  GBR 10 10

18 WANG Xinyuan  CHN 5 5

Men Speed

RK ATHLETE NOC TOTAL (BEST 2)



CHENGDU HIROSHIMA MONTPELLIER

(CHN) 2019 (JPN) 2019 (FRA) 2019

1 IZUMI Hikari  JPN 50 50 35 100

2 NEVILLE Saskia  NED 40 20 40 80

3 GRIUKACH Anna  UKR 35 35 25 70

3 NAVARRO Stefanny  ESP 20 50 70

5 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra  RUS 25 40 15 65

6 BUONO PUGH Micaela  ARG 15 25 20 45

7 ZITIS Stephania  AUS 10 10 20

8 CASTELLANOS GONZALEZ Karla 
Citlati

 MEX 15 15

9 BROERSEN Paula  NED 10 10

10 ZHOU He  CHN 5 5

10 VALENCIA Katerine  COL 5 5

Women Speed

RK ATHLETE NOC TOTAL (BEST 2)



CHENGDU HIROSHIMA MONTPELLIER

(CHN) 2019 (JPN) 2019 (FRA) 2019

1 AROIAN Evgenii  RUS 40 35 40 80

2 TONNOIR Johan  FRA 25 40 35 75

3 TITARENKO Oleksandr  UKR 50 20 70

3 KYRSANIDIS Dimitrios  GRE 20 50 10 70

5 KOWALEWSKI Krystian  POL 50 50

6 WATANABE Takeo  JPN 25 20 45

7 YANG Xiaoqiang  CHN 35 35

7 BALESTRA Luciano  NED 5 10 25 35

9 SUAREZ VANEGAS Daniel  MEX 15 15

9 SHIMADA Zen  JPN 10 5 15

9 LORSIGNOL Jeremy  BEL 15 15

9 SCOTT Edward  GBR 15 15

13 NELMES David  GBR 5 5

Men Freestyle

RK ATHLETE NOC TOTAL (BEST 2)



CHENGDU HIROSHIMA MONTPELLIER

(CHN) 2019 (JPN) 2019 (FRA) 2019

1 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra  RUS 50 50 50 100

2 IZUMI Hikari  JPN 40 40 35 80

3 NEVILLE Saskia  NED 35 35 25 70

4 NAVARRO Stefanny  ESP 15 25 20 45

5 MERKOVA Adela  CZE 40 40

6 CASTELLANOS GONZALEZ Karla Citlati  MEX 5 15 15 30

7 YAMASHITA Anna  AUS 25 25

7 GRIUKACH Anna  UKR 20 5 25

9 INZUNZA Javiera  CHI 20 20

10 VALENCIA Katerine  COL 10 10

10 ZITIS Stephania  AUS 10 10

10 MERKOVA Vendula  CZE 10 10

13 ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine  NED 5 5

Women Freestyle

RK ATHLETE NOC TOTAL (BEST 2)


